Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type,
February 2013
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 4/8/13

Month

No. of municipalities
reporting

Total

New
construction

Additions

Alterations

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

564
550

1,026,355,034
908,181,371

$1,934,536,405

435,970,089
334,390,082

$770,360,171

87,215,442
90,754,887

$177,970,329

503,169,503
483,036,402

$986,205,905



